eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Part No Size Colour Int. ø Ext. ø
ERSCP20PVCB 20mm x 10m Black 16mm 20.7mm
ERSCP25PVCB 25mm x 10m Black 22mm 27.7mm
PVC Contractors Pack
Specifications and Dimensions
Available in a diameter range of 20-25mm and length of 10m
• Material: Thermoplastic resin with
polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
• Complete with 10 glands and locknuts
• Ingress protection: IP65
• Manufactured to BS EN 61386 & UL 1696